
Leather grip
Fluke
Leather grip LH568

Leather grip for FLUKE 568 EX

Technical Data

General specifications
Color black

Mechanical specifications
Material Leather

Suitable series
Series Fluke 568 Ex

1

Re
le

as
e

da
te

:
20

24
-0

4-
-

11
 D

at
e 

of

Re
le

as
e 

da
te

: 2
02

4-
04

-1
1 

D
at

e 
of

 is
su

e:
 2

02
4-

04
-1

1 
Fi

le
na

m
e:

 4
83

69
0_

en
g.

pd
f

Germany: +49 621 776 2222Pepperl+Fuchs Group

Refer to "General Notes Relating to Pepperl+Fuchs Product Information".

USA: +1 330 486 0002 Singapore: +65 6779 9091
www.pepperl-fuchs.com pa-info@us.pepperl-fuchs.com pa-info@sg.pepperl-fuchs.compa-info@de.pepperl-fuchs.com
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